
1 平  田  景  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 8 6.88 2.82 4.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 1

2 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 -4 0

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -2 -2 -2

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 -1 0

2.90 2.82

Composition 1.20 1.250.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.130.75 1.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

4.06

2 中  村      航

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 6 6.73 2.65 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1

3 USpB 1.00 -0.05 0.950 -1 0 -1

4 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 -1 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0

2.70 2.65

Composition 1.20 1.130.75 1.25 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.130.50 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.130.50 1.25 1.00 1.50

4.08
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3 柏  木  勇  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 1 6.13 2.37 3.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1

2 1T< < 0.32 -0.10 0.22-1 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lo+1Loq q 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -3 -2 -2

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-1 -3 -1 -3

5 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.82 2.37

Composition 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.130.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.50 1.00 1.00 1.50

3.76

4 安  藤      優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 9 6.12 2.50 3.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1

2 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -2 0 -2

2.60 2.50

Composition 1.20 1.000.50 1.00 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.130.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.880.50 1.00 0.75 1.50

3.62
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5 大  植  啓  広

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 7 5.89 2.63 3.46 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1

2 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2

3 1T+1Lo< < F 0.80 -0.20 0.60-5 -5 -5 -5

4 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.700 -3 -3 -4

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1

3.20 2.63

Composition 1.20 1.000.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.000.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.880.50 1.00 0.75 1.25

3.46

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 鶴  田  祐  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 2 5.77 2.77 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -1 -1 -2

2.90 2.77

Composition 1.20 0.750.50 0.75 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.000.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.50 0.75 0.75 1.25

3.00
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7 小手川  淳  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 4.21 1.25 3.16 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-2 -3 -3 -2

4 1W+1T<< << F 0.30 -0.15 0.15-5 -5 -5 -5

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.50 1.25

Composition 1.20 1.000.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.880.25 0.75 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.50 0.75 0.75 1.00

3.16

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 中  野  湧  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 4 2.96 0.60 2.56 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.60 0.60

Composition 1.20 0.750.50 0.75 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.750.25 0.75 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.630.25 0.50 0.75 1.25

2.56

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 岡  本  大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 10 2.52 0.50 2.42 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 USp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1S F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

0.70 0.50

Composition 1.20 0.630.50 0.50 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.750.25 0.50 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.630.25 0.50 0.75 1.25

2.42

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

10 荒  川  蒼  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 5 2.40 0.60 1.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 -1 0 0

2 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.60 0.60

Composition 1.20 0.500.50 0.50 0.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.500.25 0.50 0.50 1.25

1.80
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